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16. |1 can do most things if | try.

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,539 100.0 1,806 100.0 1,733 100.0
Very much true 1,864 53.2 881 49.0 983 57.7
Pretty much true 1,473 41.1 804 445 669 37.4
A little true 194 55 118 6.3 76 4.6
Not at all true 8 3 3 .3 5 .3

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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17. There is at least one teacher or other adult in my school that really cares about me.

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,527 100.0 1,804 100.0 1,723 100.0
Very much true 1,751 50.5 940 52.6 811 48.2
Pretty much true 1,039 28.9 518 28.5 521 29.4
A little true 555 15.8 266 14.7 289 17.1
Not at all true 182 4.8 80 4.3 102 54
Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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18. | volunteer to help others in my community.
Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,532 100.0 1,806 100.0 1,726 100.0
Very much true 749 21.9 461 26.0 288 17.6
Pretty much true 963 27.0 520 28.9 443 25.0
A little true 1,299 36.1 644 34.9 655 375
Not at all true 521 14.9 181 10.2 340 19.9

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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19. I can work out my problems.

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,533 100.0 1,807 100.0 1,726 100.0
Very much true 1,480 42.5 671 37.5 809 47.8
Pretty much true 1,660 46.5 894 49.3 766 43.7
A little true 345 9.6 219 12.1 126 6.9
Not at all true 48 1.4 23 1.1 25 1.6
Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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11-12,16-19. Summary variable: Meets the positive youth development benchmark.
Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,496 100.0 1,794 100.0 1,702 100.0
Meets 2,392 68.9 1,201 67.4 1,191 70.5
Does not meet 1,104 31.1 593 32.6 511 29.5

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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20. During the past 12 months, how would you describe your grades in school?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,502 100.0 1,790 100.0 1,712 100.0
Mostly A's 1,047 30.0 621 34.9 426 24.9
Mostly B's 1,318 37.6 676 37.4 642 37.8
Mostly C's 785 225 343 19.5 442 25.6
Mostly D's 192 54 81 4.4 111 6.5
Mostly F's 51 15 24 15 27 1.4
None of those grades 12 4 3 2 9 .6
Not sure 97 2.6 42 2.1 55 3.2

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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139. How wrong do you think it is for someone your age to smoke cigarettes?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,258 100.0 1,682 100.0 1,576 100.0
Very wrong 1,683 52.1 886 53.1 797 51.0
Wrong 898 26.7 453 25.7 445 27.8
A little bit wrong 482 15.1 263 16.7 219 13.3
Not wrong at all 195 6.1 80 4.5 115 7.9

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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140. How wrong do you think it is for someone your age to drink beer, wine, or hard liquor

(for example, vodka, whiskey, or gin) regularly?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,257 100.0 1,682 100.0 1,575 100.0
Very wrong 1,233 38.4 662 39.5 571 37.1
Wrong 880 26.7 455 27.2 425 26.2
A little bit wrong 836 24.9 431 24.9 405 24.9
Not wrong at all 308 10.0 134 8.4 174 11.8
Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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141. How wrong do you think it is for someone your age to smoke marijuana?
Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,257 100.0 1,677 100.0 1,580 100.0
Very wrong 1,557 46.6 838 48.3 719 44.8
Wrong 660 20.7 345 21.1 315 20.3
A little bit wrong 590 18.5 300 18.7 290 18.2
Not wrong at all 450 14.2 194 11.9 256 16.8

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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142. How wrong do you think it is for someone your age to use LSD, cocaine, amphetamines,
or another illegal drug?

Total Female Male
Count % Count % Count %
Total 3,240 100.0 1,670 100.0 1,570 100.0
Very wrong 2,741 84.5 1,433 85.4 1,308 83.5
Wrong 314 9.3 149 8.4 165 10.3
A little bit wrong 116 4.0 59 4.5 57 3.5
Not wrong at all 69 2.2 29 1.7 40 2.8

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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